
 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ed.gov/edblogs/oii/2014/09/arts-in-education-week-a-time-to-validate-the-importance-of-hope/


 

 

 

 

 

 

Peter Birdsall 

Executive Director 

Sandra Morales 

Assistant Executive Director 

Sarah Anderberg 

Arts Initiative Director  

Efrain Mercado 

Policy Director 

Amanda Dickey 

Project Coordinator 

Christina Marcellus 

Project Coordinator 

Cindy Ridley 

Business Services Coordinator 

Jessie Kroll-Yoas 

Executive Assistant 

JaConya Merchant 

Executive Assistant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jmerchant@ccsesa.org
http://lcff.wested.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/08/Local-Control-Funding-Formula-Rubric-Design-Overview-August-2014.pdf
http://lcff.wested.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/08/Local-Control-Funding-Formula-Rubric-Design-Overview-August-2014.pdf
http://lcff.wested.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/08/Local-Control-Funding-Formula-Rubric-Design-Overview-August-2014.pdf
http://lcff.wested.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/08/Local-Control-Funding-Formula-Rubric-Design-Overview-August-2014.pdf
http://lcff.wested.org/lcff-channel/
http://lcff.wested.org/lcff-channel/
http://www.gcu.edu/
https://www.zippslip.com/
http://www.edjoin.org/
mailto:pbirdsall@ccsesa.org
mailto:smorales@ccsesa.org
mailto:sanderberg@ccsesa.org
mailto:emercado@ccsesa.org
mailto:adickey@ccsesa.org
mailto:cmarcellus@ccsesa.org
mailto:cridley@ccsesa.org
mailto:jyoas@ccsesa.org
mailto:jmerchant@ccsesa.org
http://cde-ca.granicus.com/MediaPlayer.php?view_id=2&clip_id=184
mailto:emercado@ccsesa.org

